QPV
Electronic High Resolution Pressure Control Valve
© 2011-2021 Equilibar, LLC
The  Equilibar QPV1 is a high resolution electronic pressure
regulator designed to precisely control the pressure of inert
gaseous media.  It provides a regulated output pressure
that is proportional to an electrical command signal input.
The QPV1 is available in a wide range of calibrated pressure

Engineering Department for your specific application needs. We
are here to help you.
QPV Ordering Information
11www.equilibar.com
Typically In Stock QPV Configurations
PART NUMBER PRESSURE RANGE TYPE MANIFOLD
MATERIAL
THREAD
TYPE
INPUT
SIGNAL
RANGE
MONITOR
SIGNAL
RANGE
BLEED
ORIFICE1
DIGITAL
DISPLAY2
TYPICAL LEAD
TIME3
QPV1MANISZN30IHGXCL 0-30 in Hg (vacuum) Single Loop Aluminum NPT 4 to 20
mADC
4 to 20 mADC
(Sourcing) Y No 2-3 Days
QPV1MANEEZN30IHGXCL 0-30 in Hg (vacuum) Single Loop Aluminum NPT 0 to 10 VDC 0 to 10 VDC Y No 2-3 Days
QPV1MANEEZP760TRACXL 0-760 torr (absolute) Single Loop Aluminum NPT 0 to 10 VDC 0 to 10 VDC Y No 2-3 Days
QPV1MANEEZP10IWGAXL 0-10 in H20 (gauge) Single Loop Aluminum NPT 0 to 10 Vdc 0 to 10 VDC Y No 2-3 Days
QPV1MANEEZP1PSGAXL 0-1 PSI (gauge) Single Loop Aluminum NPT 0 to 10 Vdc 0 to 10 VDC Y No 2-3 Days
QPV1MANEEZP10PSGAXL 0-10 PSI (gauge) Single Loop Aluminum NPT 0 to 10 VDC 0 to 10 VDC Y No 2-3 Days
QPV1MANEEZP50PSGAXL 0-50 PSI (gauge) Single Loop Aluminum NPT 0 to 10 VDC 0 to 10 VDC Y No 2-3 Days
QPV1MANEEZP100PSGAXL 0-100 PSI (gauge) Single Loop Aluminum NPT 0 to 10 VDC 0 to 10 VDC Y No 2-3 Days
QPV1MANEEZP150PSGAXL 0-150 PSI (gauge) Single Loop Aluminum NPT 0 to 10 VDC 0 to 10 VDC Y No 2-3 Days
1 Bleed orifice recommended for maximum stability
2 Digital Display available on any model at 4-6 week lead time
3 Custom part numbers available on any model at 4-6 week lead time
Equilibar products are warranted to the original purchaser only against defects in material or workmanship for one (1) year from the